Results are provisional as of 20:15 on March 30, 2025

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Sunshine Coast Yacht Club

Rank Boat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Boat

Hara Il
Ruckus
Shen
Fast Lane
Namba
Aria
Django
Allon's Y

Winter 2025

Overall

PHRF March 30, 2025 Total

120
147
141
147
123
213
247
263

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

March 30, 2025

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Hara Il 120
Ruckus 147
Shen 141
Fast Lane 147
Namba 123
Aria 213
Django 247
Allon'sY 263

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11

PHRF Finish

Elapsed Corrected Points

12:27:24 1:12:24
12:31:40
12:35:18
12:38:09
12:41:06
12:58:20
13:03:55
13:57:00

www.sailwave.com

1:16:40
1:20:18
1:23:09
1:26:06
1:43:20
1:48:55
2:42:00

1:13:32
1:14:43
1:18:58
1:21:02
1:27:02
1:31:38
1:32:18
2:14:29
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8.0
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